

Product information M-XFP-ZR/LC

Industrial Ethernet:System Accessories:Fiberoptic Transceiver:XFP 10Gigabit-Ethernet Transceiver for media module:M-XFP-ZR/LC		
http://www.e-catalog.beldensolutions.com/link/57078-24455-24534-24535-24530-40332/en/conf/uistate		
Name	M-XFP-ZR/LC	
	XFP Fiberoptic 10Gigabit-Ethernet Transceiver	
Delivery informations		
Availability	available	
Product description		
Description	XFP Fiberoptic 10Gigabit-Ethernet Transceiver	
Order No.	943 921-001	
Port type and quantity	1 x 10GBASE with LC Connector	
Туре	M-XFP-ZR/LC	
Network size - length of cable		
Single mode fiber (SM) 9/125 µm	40 - 80 km	
Service		
Diagnostics	optical input- and output power, transceiver temperature	
Technical data		
Operating voltage	power supply via media module	
Operating temperature	0 °C to +50 °C	
Power consumption	3 W	

For more information please contact: **Hirschmann Automation and Control GmbH** Stuttgarter Strasse 45-51 72654 Neckartenzlingen Germany Phone: +49 7127/14-1809 E-Mail: inet-sales@belden.com





Product information M-XFP-ER/LC

Industrial Ethernet:System Accessories:Fiberoptic Transceiver:XFP 10Gigabit-Ethernet Transceiver for media module:M-XFP-ER/LC		
http://www.e-catalog.beldensolutions.com/link/57078-24455-24534-24535-24530-40331/en/conf/uistate		
Name	M-XFP-ER/LC	
	XFP Fiberoptic 10Gigabit-Ethernet Transceiver	
Delivery informations		
Availability	available	
Product description		
Description	XFP Fiberoptic 10Gigabit-Ethernet Transceiver	
Order No.	943 920-001	
Port type and quantity	1 x 10GBASE with LC Connector	
Туре	M-XFP-ER/LC	
Network size - length of cable		
Single mode fiber (SM) 9/125 µm	10 - 40 km	
Service		
Diagnostics	optical input- and output power, transceiver temperature	
Technical data		
Operating voltage	power supply via media module	
Operating temperature	0 °C to +60 °C	
Power consumption	3 W	

For more information please contact: **Hirschmann Automation and Control GmbH** Stuttgarter Strasse 45-51 72654 Neckartenzlingen Germany Phone: +49 7127/14-1809 E-Mail: inet-sales@belden.com





Product information M-XFP-LR/LC

Industrial Ethernet:System Accessories:Fiberoptic Transceiver:XFP 10Gigabit-Ethernet Transceiver for media module:M-XFP-LR/LC		
http://www.e-catalog.beldensolutions.com/link/57078-24455-24544-24535-24530-40330/en/conf/uistate		
Name	M-XFP-LR/LC	
	XFP Fiberoptic 10Gigabit-Ethernet Transceiver	
Delivery informations		
Availability	available	
Product description		
Description	XFP Fiberoptic 10Gigabit-Ethernet Transceiver	
Order No.	943 919-001	
Port type and quantity	1 x 10GBASE with LC Connector	
Туре	M-XFP-LR/LC	
Network size - length of cable		
Single mode fiber (SM) 9/125 µm	2 m - 10 km	
Service		
Diagnostics	optical input- and output power, transceiver temperature	
Technical data		
Operating voltage	power supply via media module	
Operating temperature	0 °C to +60 °C	
Power consumption	3 W	

For more information please contact: **Hirschmann Automation and Control GmbH** Stuttgarter Strasse 45-51 72654 Neckartenzlingen Germany Phone: +49 7127/14-1809 E-Mail: inet-sales@belden.com





Product information M-XFP-SR/LC

Industrial Ethernet:System Accessories:Fiberoptic Transceiver:XFP 10Gigabit-Ethernet Transceiver for media module:M-XFP-SR/LC		
http://www.e-catalog.beldensolutions.com/link/57078-24455-24534-24535-24530-40329/en/conf/uistate		
Name	M-XFP-SR/LC	
	XFP Fiberoptic 10Gigabit-Ethernet Transceiver	
Delivery informations		
Availability	available	
Product description		
Description	XFP Fiberoptic 10Gigabit-Ethernet Transceiver	
Order No.	943 917-001	
Port type and quantity	1 x 10GBASE with LC Connector	
Туре	M-XFP-SR/LC	
Network size - length of cable		
Multimode fiber (MM) 50/125 µm	33 m or 300 m (with modal bandwidth 2000[MHz x km] fibre)	
Service		
Diagnostics	optical input- and output power, transceiver temperature	
Technical data		
Operating voltage	power supply via media module	
Operating temperature	2° 00+ ot 2° 0	
Power consumption	3 W	
Approvals		
Safety of information technology equipment	cUL 60950-1	
Shipbuilding	Germanischer Lloyd	

For more information please contact: **Hirschmann Automation and Control GmbH** Stuttgarter Strasse 45-51 72654 Neckartenzlingen Germany Phone: +49 7127/14-1809 E-Mail: inet-sales@belden.com

